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1. Sri Rabindra Nath Roy Senior Deputy Manager rnroy.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252526 

2. Sri Koushik Mukhopadhyay Senior Deputy Manager koushikm.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252713 

3. Sri Amit Kr. Kar Senior Deputy Manager akkar.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252332 

4. Sri Dipankar Mallik Deputy Manager dmullick.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252663 

5. Sk. Masiur Rahman Deputy Manager mrahman.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252543 

6. Sri Anjan Kr. Maiti Deputy Manager akmaity.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252581 

7. Sri Chinmoy Kandar Deputy Manager ckandar.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 263936 

8. Sri S. S. K. Hassan Imam Deputy Manager himam.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252489 

9. Sri Rakesh Kumar  Superintending Engineer  rkumar@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

10. Sri Samrat Maji Assistant Manager smaji.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

11. Sri Dibyajyoti Dey Assistant Manager djdey.hdc@ kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252577 

12. Sri Divya Prakash Assistant Manager dprakash.hdc@kolkataprttrust.gov.in  

13. Sri Sourindra Nath Patra Assistant Manager snpatra.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

14. Sri Sandeep Roshan Assistant Manager sroshan.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 263408 
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15. Sri Milan Maji Assistant Manager mmaji.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

16. Sri Amit Kumar Assistant Manager amitk.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

17. Sri Vijay Barjo Assistant Manager vbajro.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

18. Sri Nilanshu Banerjee Assistant Manager nbanerjee.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252683 

19. Sri Vivek Kumar Assistant Manager vkumar.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

20. Sri Sandeep Kumar Gupta Assistant Manager sakgupta.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252999 

21. Sri Subrata Das Assistant Manager sudas.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

22. Sri Satadal Bhunia Assistant Manager sbhunia.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 

23. Sri Dipak Kumar Kalsa Assistant Manager dkkalsha.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

24. Sri Nirmal Kumar Pramanik Assistant Manager nkpramanik.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 

25. Sri Bijan Kumar Paik Assistant Manager bkpaik.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 

26. Sri Sankar Prasad Roy Assistant Manager sproy.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 

27. Sri Brahma Nath Manna Assistant Manager bnmanna.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 

28. Sri Asim Chakraborty Assistant Manager ashim.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 
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29. Sri Abhishek RoyChowdhury Assistant Manager(ops) akroychowdhury.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

30. Sri Sanjay Kumar Assistant Manager(ops) sanjay.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in 252339 

31. Sri Sudip Kr. Patra Assistant Manager(ops) spatra.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

32. Sri Abhijit Sardar  Executive Engineer a.sardar@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

33. Sri Neeraj Kr. Saha  Executive Engineer nksaha@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

34. Sri Chandan Kumar Assistant Executive Engineer ckumar.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

35. Sri Animesh Tripathy Assistant Executive Engineer aktripathy.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

36. Sri Bibekananda Seth Assistant Executive Engineer bseth.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

37. Sri Tanmoy Kumar Mozumder Assistant Executive Engineer tkmozumder.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

38. Sri Chandan Samanta Assistant Executive Engineer csamanta.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

39. Sri Ashoke Kumar Phadikar Assistant Executive Engineer phadikar.hdc@kolkataporttrust.gov.in  

40. Sri Manab Dhara  Assistant Executive Engineer manabkrdhara@gmail.com 252339 

 


